
St. John’s Primary School Parent Council Events 2018/2019

	Event
	Date
	PC Help Required
	No. of Helpers
	Date to Arrange

	Parent Council AGM
	Mon 3rd September 2018
	Attendance
	
	Fri 24th Aug 2018

	Ladies Night
	Fri 14th September 2018
	Arrange and man on night
	
	Fri 24th Aug 2018

	Book Fair at Open Afternoon
	Thurs 20th September 2018
	Man Book Sales
	
	Mon 10th Sept 2018

	Halloween Disco
	Thurs 25th October 2018
	Provide Juice & Make up snack bags
	
	Fri 12th Oct 2018

	Book Fair at Parents Evening & Parent Session
	Thurs 8th November 2018
	Man Book Sales
	
	Mon 29th Oct 2018

	Parent Council Meeting
	Mon 12th November 2018
	Attendance
	
	Fri 2nd Nov 2018

	Christmas Craft Day
	Fri 7th December 2018
	Provide Teas & Coffees
	
	Mon 26th Nov 2018

	Sponsored Event
	Fri 8th February 2019 ??
	
	
	

	Parent Council Meeting
	Mon 11th March 2019
	Attendance
	
	Fri 1st Mar 2019

	Spring Fayre & Plant Sale
	Sat 11th May 2019
	Man Stalls, Teas & Coffees
	
	Mon 29th Apr 2019

	Parent Council Meeting
	Mon 3rd June 2019
	Attendance
	
	Thur 23rd May 2019

	Summer Disco
	Early June 2019 ???
	Provide Juice & Make up snack bags
	
	??? ?? May 2019

	Sports Day
	Wed 12th June 2019 ??
	Provide Teas & Coffees
	
	Mon 31st May 2019




